
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fiscal Year 2022 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule Fiscal Year 2022 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Annual Salaries for 12-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 per annum for Doctorate) Annual Salaries for 11-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 per annum for Doctorate)

PERS Increase of 0.5%  (Employee burden of 0.25%) PERS Increase of 0.5%  (Employee burden of 0.25%)

Tbl_2022_12moAnnual

COLUMN

STEP A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G G1 H H1 I I1 J J1

36 61,332    62,832    64,332    65,832    67,644    69,144    70,932    72,432    74,436    75,936    78,240    79,740    82,104    83,604    86,256    87,756    90,612    92,112    95,148    96,648    

37 64,332    65,832    67,644    69,144    70,932    72,432    74,436    75,936    78,240    79,740    82,104    83,604    86,256    87,756    90,612    92,112    95,148    96,648    99,756    101,256  

38 67,644    69,144    70,932    72,432    74,436    75,936    78,240    79,740    82,104    83,604    86,256    87,756    90,612    92,112    95,148    96,648    99,756    101,256  104,748  106,248  

39 70,932    72,432    74,436    75,936    78,240    79,740    82,104    83,604    86,256    87,756    90,612    92,112    95,148    96,648    99,756    101,256  104,748  106,248  109,968  111,468  

40 74,436    75,936    78,240    79,740    82,104    83,604    86,256    87,756    90,612    92,112    95,148    96,648    99,756    101,256  104,748  106,248  109,968  111,468  115,512  117,012  

41 78,240    79,740    82,104    83,604    86,256    87,756    90,612    92,112    95,148    96,648    99,756    101,256  104,748  106,248  109,968  111,468  115,512  117,012  121,272  122,772  

42 82,104    83,604    86,256    87,756    90,612    92,112    95,148    96,648    99,756    101,256  104,748  106,248  109,968  111,468  115,512  117,012  121,272  122,772  127,236  128,736  

43 86,256    87,756    90,612    92,112    95,148    96,648    99,756    101,256  104,748  106,248  109,968  111,468  115,512  117,012  121,272  122,772  127,236  128,736  133,620  135,120  

44 90,612    92,112    95,148    96,648    99,756    101,256  104,748  106,248  109,968  111,468  115,512  117,012  121,272  122,772  127,236  128,736  133,620  135,120  140,364  141,864  

45 95,148    96,648    99,756    101,256  104,748  106,248  109,968  111,468  115,512  117,012  121,272  122,772  127,236  128,736  133,620  135,120  140,364  141,864  147,384  148,884  

46 99,756    101,256  104,748  106,248  109,968  111,468  115,512  117,012  121,272  122,772  127,236  128,736  133,620  135,120  140,364  141,864  147,384  148,884  154,800  156,300  

47 104,748  106,248  109,968  111,468  115,512  117,012  121,272  122,772  127,236  128,736  133,620  135,120  140,364  141,864  147,384  148,884  154,800  156,300  162,540  164,040  

48 109,968  111,468  115,512  117,012  121,272  122,772  127,236  128,736  133,620  135,120  140,364  141,864  147,384  148,884  154,800  156,300  162,540  164,040  170,640  172,140  

49 115,512  117,012  121,272  122,772  127,236  128,736  133,620  135,120  140,364  141,864  147,384  148,884  154,800  156,300  162,540  164,040  170,640  172,140  179,196  180,696  

50 121,272  122,772  127,236  128,736  133,620  135,120  140,364  141,864  147,384  148,884  154,800  156,300  162,540  164,040  170,640  172,140  179,196  180,696  188,148  189,648  

51 127,236  128,736  133,620  135,120  140,364  141,864  147,384  148,884  154,800  156,300  162,540  164,040  170,640  172,140  179,196  180,696  188,148  189,648  197,556  199,056  

52 133,620  135,120  140,364  141,864  147,384  148,884  154,800  156,300  162,540  164,040  170,640  172,140  179,196  180,696  188,148  189,648  197,556  199,056  207,432  208,932  



CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fiscal Year 2022 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule Fiscal Year 2022 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Annual Salaries for 11-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 per annum for Doctorate) Annual Salaries for 10-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 per annum for Doctorate)

PERS Increase of 0.5%  (Employee burden of 0.25%) PERS Increase of 0.5%  (Employee burden of 0.25%)

Tbl_2022_11moAnnual

COLUMN

STEP A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G G1 H H1 I I1 J J1

36 56,221    57,721    58,971    60,471    62,007    63,507    65,021    66,521    68,233    69,733    71,720    73,220    75,262    76,762    79,068    80,568    83,061    84,561    87,219    88,719    

37 58,971    60,471    62,007    63,507    65,021    66,521    68,233    69,733    71,720    73,220    75,262    76,762    79,068    80,568    83,061    84,561    87,219    88,719    91,443    92,943    

38 62,007    63,507    65,021    66,521    68,233    69,733    71,720    73,220    75,262    76,762    79,068    80,568    83,061    84,561    87,219    88,719    91,443    92,943    96,019    97,519    

39 65,021    66,521    68,233    69,733    71,720    73,220    75,262    76,762    79,068    80,568    83,061    84,561    87,219    88,719    91,443    92,943    96,019    97,519    100,804  102,304  

40 68,233    69,733    71,720    73,220    75,262    76,762    79,068    80,568    83,061    84,561    87,219    88,719    91,443    92,943    96,019    97,519    100,804  102,304  105,886  107,386  

41 71,720    73,220    75,262    76,762    79,068    80,568    83,061    84,561    87,219    88,719    91,443    92,943    96,019    97,519    100,804  102,304  105,886  107,386  111,166  112,666  

42 75,262    76,762    79,068    80,568    83,061    84,561    87,219    88,719    91,443    92,943    96,019    97,519    100,804  102,304  105,886  107,386  111,166  112,666  116,633  118,133  

43 79,068    80,568    83,061    84,561    87,219    88,719    91,443    92,943    96,019    97,519    100,804  102,304  105,886  107,386  111,166  112,666  116,633  118,133  122,485  123,985  

44 83,061    84,561    87,219    88,719    91,443    92,943    96,019    97,519    100,804  102,304  105,886  107,386  111,166  112,666  116,633  118,133  122,485  123,985  128,667  130,167  

45 87,219    88,719    91,443    92,943    96,019    97,519    100,804  102,304  105,886  107,386  111,166  112,666  116,633  118,133  122,485  123,985  128,667  130,167  135,102  136,602  

46 91,443    92,943    96,019    97,519    100,804  102,304  105,886  107,386  111,166  112,666  116,633  118,133  122,485  123,985  128,667  130,167  135,102  136,602  141,900  143,400  

47 96,019    97,519    100,804  102,304  105,886  107,386  111,166  112,666  116,633  118,133  122,485  123,985  128,667  130,167  135,102  136,602  141,900  143,400  148,995  150,495  

48 100,804  102,304  105,886  107,386  111,166  112,666  116,633  118,133  122,485  123,985  128,667  130,167  135,102  136,602  141,900  143,400  148,995  150,495  156,420  157,920  

49 105,886  107,386  111,166  112,666  116,633  118,133  122,485  123,985  128,667  130,167  135,102  136,602  141,900  143,400  148,995  150,495  156,420  157,920  164,263  165,763  

50 111,166  112,666  116,633  118,133  122,485  123,985  128,667  130,167  135,102  136,602  141,900  143,400  148,995  150,495  156,420  157,920  164,263  165,763  172,469  173,969  

51 116,633  118,133  122,485  123,985  128,667  130,167  135,102  136,602  141,900  143,400  148,995  150,495  156,420  157,920  164,263  165,763  172,469  173,969  181,093  182,593  

52 122,485  123,985  128,667  130,167  135,102  136,602  141,900  143,400  148,995  150,495  156,420  157,920  164,263  165,763  172,469  173,969  181,093  182,593  190,146  191,646  




